Summary of Selected Judicial Elections

From Review of Selected Judicial Campaign reports

By Ron Jarashow review of campaign reports

Amount raised

$168,334

$200,898

$260,677

$261,780

$159,082

$372,370

$167,985
$161,463

Yr Election

Judicial
Candidate
2018 Mark Crooks

2010Jarashow / Kiessling

Vitale, Schaeffer, Klavans,
2016 McCormack

2008 Baltimore City Slate

2014 Baltimore City Slate

2016 Baltimore City Slate

2010 Alison Asti
2010 Alison Asti

Amount Contrib

by Candidate County NOTES
$27,000 AA Only through Primary.

AA

AA

Balt. City

Balt. City

Balt. City

$121,000 AA BEFORE NOV 2 vote
AA AFTER NOV 2 vote



