Summary of Selected Jud	licial Elections				
From Review of Selected	ports				
By Ron Jarashow review o					
		Judicial	Amount Contrib		
Amount raised	Yr Election	<u>Candidate</u>	by Candidate	County	NOTES
\$1	168,334	2018 Mark Crooks	\$27,000	AA	Only through Primary.
\$2	200,898	2010 Jarashow / Kiessling		AA	
,					
ė,	260 677	Vitale, Schaeffer, Klavans,		A A	
\$ 2	260,677	2016 McCormack		AA	
\$2	261,780	2008 Baltimore City Slate		Balt. City	
\$1	159,082	2014 Baltimore City Slate		Balt. City	
\$3	372,370	2016 Baltimore City Slate		Balt. City	
\$1	167,985	2010 Alison Asti	\$121,000	AA	BEFORE NOV 2 vote
\$1	161,463	2010 Alison Asti		AA	AFTER NOV 2 vote